9/2/2020 Warped Core Studios Mail - Fwd: You have been endorsed - Team Challenge

M Gma” Alexander Falconi <admin@ournevadajudges.com>

Fwd: You have been endorsed - Team Challenge

Jacqueline Bluth <jacqueline@bluth4judge.com> Wed, Sep 2, 2020 at 4:10 PM
To: Alexander Falconi <admin@ournevadajudges.com>, Tom Letizia <tom@letiziaagency.com>, Russell Letizia
<russell@letiziaagency.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Blackbook Media <Ivblackbook702@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Aug 31, 2020 at 9:53 AM

Subject: You have been endorsed - Team Challenge

To: Brian Harris <lvblackbook702@gmail.com>

Cc: Stephanie Pegues <Enhri0826@aol.com>, Richard Harvey
<rharvey.emc@gmail.com>, Jayson Swann <Jaysonswann15@gmail.com>, Tommy
Williams <tomco@culcom.net>, Carl Weatherspoon Jr.
<Cweatherspoonjr@gmail.com>

The following video has been added to the Independent Black Voters
group and over 20 affiliated groups.

https://youtu.be/GRIfe2JRZPs | am requesting that all 36 endorsed
candidates forward this link to at least 50 people and ask them to do
the same.

By working together we can reach over 25,000 people

As an endorsed candidate, you have been invited to our first of a
series of outreach events. We are inviting the subdivision to stop by
and meet the candidates for 15 minutes or less. The event will comply
with social distancing guidelines and masks are mandatory. So far we
have roughly 28 candidates and will cap the number at 35. If you are
interested and have not responded to invite, please do so. Itis
important that we have an accurate count.

https://www.facebook.com/events/2868368449941800

After the endorsement party, we will launch our Get on the Bus tour
Thanks,

Brian Harris

Independent Black Voters
708-805-3819
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